
CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF BROWNSTOWN - D.P. W. 

IWATER TAP FEES I 

11" Short Tap $2,106.251 

11" Long Tap $2,692.501 
OFFICE INFORMATION ONLY 
FOR TAPS GREATER THAN 2" 
PERMIT AMOUNTS: 
$475.00 Water Permit/Meter 
$ 50.00 Inspections 
$525.00 Total 

FOR STREET WIDTHS UP TO AND INCLUDING 120' 

12" Short Tap $4,761.2� 

_12" Long Tap $6, 735.00I 
METER PIT REQUIRED for residence 300ft + from front property 

Meter over *2" must be paid for prior to ordering. DPW will invoice applicant 

for the cost of the water meter, plus I 0% per ordinance. Meter will be picked 
from DPW. 

*METERS MUST BE ORDERED THRU US. 

ADDITIONAL WATER TAP FEES (subject to change): 

For_Street Widths Over 120' - $13 .00 per additional foot for I" Service and $19 .50 per additional foot for 2" Service 
2nd Bore (l ") - $725. 2nd Bore (2") - $1,200. 

· 
Concrete Main Tap Charge - $800.00 

IS EWER TAP FEES: 

RESIDENTIAL (* Acreage Only) 

$250.00 Connection 

$ 50.00 Inspection 

$300.00 Sewer Debt 

$600.00 Total 

RESIDENTIAL 

(New Subdivisions Only) 

$160.00 Connection/Inspection 

$300.00 

$460.00 Total 
COMMERCIAL: Per Ordinance 165, Section 111.052 - Sewer Disposal Rate 
NOTE: *Additional charge of $3.00 per front footage of property assessed if property was not in any Special 
Assessment District Rolls 29-36. 

WATER/SEWER RATES 

Sewer Rate increase of $0.04(per thousand gallons) effective 10/17/17. 

RESIDENTIAL 
(billed every two months, Min. chrg. 6,000) 
(plus meter charge) 

Water 
Sewer Bond 
Sewer Use 
Capital Improve - WA 
Capital Improve - SU 
Total 
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$5.43 
$0.20 

$4.15 

$0.59 
$0.25 

$10.62 

COMMERCIAL Meter Service Charges 
(billed every month, Min. chrg. 3,000) (Monthly) 
(plus meter charge) 

Water 
Sewer bond 
Sewer Use 
Capital Improve - WA 
Capital Improve - SU 
Non-Resident Fee 
Total 

Sp Sewer-

updated 

$5.43 
$0.20 

$4.15 
$0.59 

$0.25 

$0.21 

$10.83 

$3.31 

.75" 
1" 

2" 

10/17/17 

$0.50 
$0.84 

$3.00 


