CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF BROWNSTOWN - D.P. W.

WATER TAP FEES

FOR STREET WIDTHS UP TO AND INCLUDING 120'

1" Short Tap \$2,106.25 2" Short Tap \$4,761.25

1" Long Tap \$2,692.50 2" Long Tap \$6,735.00

OFFICE INFORMATION ONLY FOR TAPS GREATER THAN 2"

METER PIT REQUIRED for residence 300ft + from front property

PERMIT AMOUNTS:

UNTS: Meter over *2" must be paid for prior to ordering. DPW will invoice applicant Water Permit/Meter for the cost of the water meter, plus 10% per ordinance. Meter will be picked

\$475.00 Water Permit/Meter for the cost \$ 50.00 Inspections from DPW.

\$ 50.00 Inspections from DPW.
\$525.00 Total *METERS MUST BE ORDERED THRU US.

ADDITIONAL WATER TAP FEES (subject to change):

For Street Widths Over 120' - \$13.00 per additional foot for 1" Service and \$19.50 per additional foot for 2" Service

2nd Bore (1") - \$725. 2nd Bore (2") - \$1,200. Concrete Main Tap Charge - \$800.00

SEWER TAP FEES:

RESIDENTIAL (*Acreage Only) RESIDENTIAL

\$250.00 Connection (New Subdivisions Only)

\$ 50.00 Inspection \$160.00 Connection/Inspection

\$300.00 Sewer Debt \$300.00

\$600.00 Total \$460.00 Total

COMMERCIAL: Per Ordinance 165, Section 111.052 - Sewer Disposal Rate

NOTE: *Additional charge of \$3.00 per front footage of property assessed if property was not in any Special

Assessment District Rolls 29-36.

WATER/SEWER RATES

Sewer Rate increase of \$0.04(per thousand gallons) effective 10/17/17.

RESIDENTIAL (billed every two months, Min. chrg. 6,000) (plus meter charge)		COMMERCIAL (billed every month, Min. chrg. 3,000) (plus meter charge)		Meter Service Charges (Monthly)	
Water	\$5.43	Water	\$5.43	.75"	\$0.50
Sewer Bond	\$0.20	Sewer bond	\$0.20	1"	\$0.84
Sewer Use	\$4.15	Sewer Use	\$4.15	2"	\$3.00
Capital Improve - WA	\$0.59	Capital Improve - WA	\$0.59		
Capital Improve - SU	<u>\$0.25</u>	Capital Improve - SU	\$0.25		
Total	\$10.62	Non-Resident Fee	\$0.21		
		Total s	10.83		
		Sp Sewer -	\$3.31		